1 NO 963.96 963.96 31.10.2017

Infosys Limited
Electronics City
Plot No. 44, Hosur Main Road
Bangalore-560100 India
Tel:91 80 2852 0261
Fax:91 80 2852 0362 .

Item Description Qty Unit Rate
(USD)

Amount
(USD)

Del.Date

No.PWR12-350-8L

Total Order value in USD: 3,849.81

Total Order value in words: Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-nine American Dollar Eighty-one Only

Incoterms : EXW  ( Ex Works ) , Ex-Works

Pricing types : Ref Quote No. CS-SQ-SGP-2017-18-0550-R2 Dated: Aug-10-2017

Part shipment not allowed

Shipping instructions : Please dispatch the goods through the consolidation services of:

[...]

3 NO 963.96 2,891.88 31.10.2017

Infosys Limited
Electronics City
Plot No. 44, Hosur Main Road
Bangalore-560100 India
Tel:91 80 2852 0261
Fax:91 80 2852 0362 .

Item Description Qty Unit Rate
(USD)

Amount
(USD)

Del.Date

No.PWR12-350-8L

Total Order value in USD: 11,549.43

Total Order value in words: Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Forty-nine American Dollar Forty-three Only

Incoterms : EXW  ( Ex Works ) , Ex-Works

Pricing types : Ref Quote No. CS-SQ-SGP-2017-18-0550-R2 Dated: Aug-10-2017

Part shipment not allowed

Shipping instructions : Please dispatch the goods through the consolidation services of: